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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, June 2011

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.
26.98% $ 22,944 $ 2,627
11.22% 9,542 1,092
11.22% 9,542 1,092
2.81% 2,390 274
2.81% 2,390 274
17.73% 15,078 1,726
15.11% 12,850 1,471
0.12% 102 12
0.31% 264 30
5.00% 4,252 487
1.12% 951 109
0.19% 161 19
0.23% 196 22
1.57% 1,335 153
0.15% 128 15
2.00% 1,701 195
1.43% 1,216 139
100.00% $ 85,042 (Note 1) 3 9,737

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation (operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.5%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, June 2011

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf'85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

June 2011 Cash Received

YTD Cash Received

Compared to June 2010 Compared to Prior YTD
$ 473,037 11.3% $ 4,135,168 8.6%
67,497 3.6% 1,557,023 7.3%
67,497 3.6% 1,657,780 7.8%
67,533 16.1% 75,506 1.5%
67,533 16.1% 346,142 7.1%
(713) 0.0% 1,932,889 5.4%
(19,572) -0.7% 1,465,854 4.8%
(5,044) -19.4% (12,752) ~7.2%
15,431 40.1% 158,443 28.5%
23,408 2.8% 1,870,602 22.5%
12,536 6.9% 180,959 8.7%
(2,208) -6.2% 157,293 54.7%
(3,258) -7.6% 20,459 4.4%
26,834 10.9% 486,871 18.0%
1,761 7.2% 31,087 13.4%
99,145 40.0% 634,089 26.2%
34,385 16.2% 277,348 12.0%
$ 925,802 5.6% $ 14,974,761 8.0%
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Lafayette Parish School System
Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2010 - 2011

A B (B-A)
Budget

Revision #1 Actual Budget

Fund FY 10/11 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 32,081,833 $ 33,232,967 $ 1,151,134

Bond Sinking Fund 7,475,186 7,475,186 -
Capital Improvement Fund 4,313,261 5,656,251 1,342,990
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 4,275,570 5,618,560 1,342,990
Total 1965 Tax $ 48,145,849 $ 51,982,966 $ 3,837,117
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 21,180,709 22,694,237 1,513,528
Grand Total $ 69,326,558 $ 74,677,203 $ 5,350,645
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 21,208,819 $ 22695532 $ 1,491,713

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent twelve months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, June 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, efc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
Annual Audit Fee
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (26.98%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund
Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

85,042

1965 Tax__
$ 4,678,155
2,627
$ 4,680,782
2,363
6,129
150
5,744
225
4,047
426
3,424
10,907
49,693
332
1,602
$ (22,944)
(186)
(835)
(14,200)
(38,165)
$ 4,642,617
$ 2,975,783
623,659
1,043,175
$ 4,642,617




Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1965 (1%) Sales Tax

A B C (C-B)
Original Budget Actual

1965 Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul $ 3,867,917 $ 4,689,776 $ 4,689,776 § - 0.00%
Aug 3,492,991 3,938,529 3,938,529 - 0.00%
Sep 3,474,884 3,898,136 3,898,136 - 0.00%
Oct 3,630,281 4,227,688 4,227,688 - 0.00%
Nov 3,278,955 3,905,752 3,905,752 - 0.00%
Dec 3,260,668 4,097,277 4,097,277 - 0.00%
Jan 4,246,174 5,177,247 5,177,247 - 0.00%
Feb 3,387,389 3,777,903 3,777,903 - 0.00%
Mar 3,190,588 3,190,598 3,921,081 730,483 22.89%
Apr 3,850,244 3,850,244 4,971,607 1,121,363 29.12%
May 3,640,591 3,640,591 4,735,353 1,094,762 30.07%
Jun 3,752,108 3,752,108 4,642,617 890,509 23.73%

TOTAL  $43,072,790  $48,145,849 $51,982,966 $ 3,837,117 8.67%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, June 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1088 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,943,960
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,092
Total Revenues $ 1,945,052

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2,363

Computer Services 6,129

Equipment Leasing 150

Group Insurance 5,744

Dues & Publications 225

Office Space, efc. 4,047

Office Supplies, Expense 426

Postage, Printing 3,424

Annual Audit Fee -

Retirement 10,807

Salaries 49,693

Telephone 332

Travel 1,602

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 85,042

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.22%) $ (9,541)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (93)

Legal Fees (417)

Contract Audit (7,100)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (17,151)

Net Revenues $ 1,927,901

10




Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B C (C-B)
Original Budget Actual

1988 Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul $ 1,646,641 $ 1,999,283 $ 1,999,283 § = 0.00%
Aug 1,466,679 1,741,831 1,741,831 - 0.00%
Sep 1,464,340 1,720,247 1,720,247 - 0.00%
Oct 1,536,140 1,861,211 1,861,211 - 0.00%
Nov 1,424,291 1,726,218 1,726,218 - 0.00%
Dec 1,462,296 1,789,535 1,789,535 - 0.00%
Jan 1,891,397 2,314,448 2,314,448 - 0.00%
Feb 1,488,123 1,667,118 1,667,118 - 0.00%
Mar 1,386,718 1,386,718 1,734,747 348,029 25.10%
Apr 1,723,584 1,723,584 2,209,868 486,284 28.21%
May 1,602,020 1,602,020 2,001,830 399,810 24.96%
Jun 1,648,496 1,648,496 1,927,901 279,405 16.95%

TOTAL $18,740,725 $21,180,709 $22,694,237 $1,513,528 7.78%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, June 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,943,960
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,092
Total Revenues $ 1,945,052

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2,363

Computer Services 6,129

Equipment Leasing 150

Group Insurance 5,744

Dues & Publications 225

Office Space, efc. 4,047

Office Supplies, Expense 426

Postage, Printing 3,424

Annual Audit Fee -

Retirement 10,907

Salaries 49,693

Telephone 332

Travel 1,602

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 85,042

02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.22%) $ (9,541)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (93)

Legal Fees (417)

Contract Audit (7,100)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (17,151)

Net Revenues $ 1,927,901
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B C (C-B)
Original Budget Actual

2002 Budget Revision #1 Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul $ 1,653,530 $ 1,999,103 $ 1,999,103 $ - 0.00%
Aug 1,472,234 1,741,688 1,741,688 - 0.00%
Sep 1,469,679 1,720,075 1,720,075 - 0.00%
Oct 1,542,061 1,861,097 1,861,097 - 0.00%
Nov 1,429,733 1,726,104 1,726,104 - 0.00%
Dec 1,467,834 1,789,399 1,789,399 - 0.00%
Jan 1,898,608 2,314,276 2,314,276 - 0.00%
Feb 1,398,657 1,666,947 1,666,947 - 0.00%
Mar 1,392,034 1,392,034 1,734,576 342,542 2461%
Apr 1,730,193 1,730,193 2,203,898 473,705 27.38%
May 1,608,086 1,608,086 2,010,468 402,382 25.02%
Jun 1,654,817 1,654,817 1,927,901 273,084 16.50%

TOTAL $18,717,466 $21,203,819 $22,695,532 1,491,713  7.04%

14




19G'8¥8'2C § S/8'%0C'Le § LEV'E6E'CT $ G09'€9L'€T$ ¥88YLSTT §
096°ct6’ L €97'9.8'L 816°09/°L L15°¢26°L LOE'YYE'L
89t'010°C AR TA rEO'6YL L GLv'666'L 62162
9z9'212C GeL'l56') L97°9€6°L 918'8e0°C TLL'YIZT
Lo6'syLL 196'GLG"L 08€°90.°L 908°10."L ZeV'GL9’L
782'289°L 9/8'08G'L 168'62.'L 118'898"L €41°20L°L
261'2eeT 6L6' VLT 122'0e¥' LyS'Ley'e 19€202'C
686'708'L 9e£'289'L PSLvEB'L 928'9¢26'L v€L'99/L°)
L20°L¥LL Ziv'ezo’L G90'610°C ZL1'896°L 2l9T9L"L
0LL'088°L 8.6'6vL L 102210 LEC'8y6’L 9€9'2z8’L
veS'LEL ) v€L°'Z99'L 920'2r6L vOv'296°L 8LE'PSeL
608°GG.L L 925'949'L £0v'166°L 891'098°} 861 LY.L )
€0L'666°L $ £1€'898°L $ S0L'08L'Z $ 928/€L'T § TrI0S0T $
LL/0L 01/60 60/80 80740 10/90

el

unp
Aejy
iy

ey
god
uep

29(]
AON
100

dag
Bny
inr

L1/0L
0L/60LC
60/80 I

Xe] Z00zZ - S}d190ay xe] so|esg

000°'00G$

000°000°L$
000°00S°L$
000°000°C$
000°005°C$
000°000°c$

15



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, FY 2010 - 2011

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received

Interest Income

Operating Expenses:
Computer Services

Bank Charges

Group Insurance

Capital Outlays

Office Space, efc.

Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing

Annual Audit Fee, Other

Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Revenues

Total Operating Expenses

$ 995,471

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.93%)

Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping

Legal Fees
Contract Audit

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:

General Fund

Bond Sinking Fund

Self Funded Construction Fund

Capital Improvement Fund

Total Disbursements

16

Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

24,350
29,691
64,866
907
52,655
9,654
46,683
22,198

126,118
596,316

4,011
18,222

1965 Tax

$ 52,363,617
27,347

52,390,964

$  (258,104)

(2,073)
(10,475)
(137,348)

(408,000)

$ 51,982,964

$ 33,232,967
7,475,186
5,656,251
5,618,560

$ 51,982,964




Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, FY 2010 - 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 22,870,026
Interest Income 11,936
Total Revenues 22,881,962

Operating Expenses:

Computer Services $ 24,350

Bank Charges 29,691

Group Insurance 64,866

Capital Outlays 907

Office Space, etc. 52,555

Office Supplies, Expense 9,554

Postage, Printing 46,683

Annual Audit Fee, Other 22,198

Retirement 126,118

Salaries 596,316

Telephone 4,011

Travel 18,222

Total Operating Expenses $ 995,471

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.33%) $  (112,777)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (1,037)

Legal Fees (5,237)

Contract Audit (68,674)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (187,725)

Net Revenues $ 22,694,237
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, FY 2010 - 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 22,862,655
Interest Income 11,932
Total Revenues 22,874,587
Operating Expenses:
Computer Services $ 24,350
Bank Charges 29,691
Group Insurance 64,866
Capital Qutlays 907
Office Space, etc. 52,685
Office Supplies, Expense 9,554
Postage, Printing 46,683
Annual Audit Fee, Other 22,198
Retirement 126,118
Salaries 596,316
Telephone 4,011
Travel 18,222
Total Operating Expenses $ 995471
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.33%) $ (112,745)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping (1,037)
Legal Fees (5,237)
Contract Audit (68,674)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (187,693)
Net Revenues $ 22,686,894
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